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Kutchan Garbage News No.51 Feb 2026
Feature

' Proper CHECKED? Guide to separating and

Garbage DisP“‘? disposing of kitchen waste

In Kutchan Town, kitchen waste is collected separately from other garbage and composted.
Please make sure to learn how to separate and dispose of food waste properly.

HOW TO PUT OUT What is kitchen
KITCHEN WASTE waste?

oK

Do not mix these
item

only

@ Put the bag in a
designated bucket on

@D place in a kitchen
waste bag and tie the
bag. collection day for

kitchen waste.

(R '
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1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
|
1
Kitchen :
Waste - |
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

o A2

Vegetable and fruit scraps,
egg shells, animal bones,
seashells, etc.

Tissues, Mesh bag, paper
bags, plastic bags, etc.

Recently, there have been many cases of kitchen waste being thrown away incorrectly, as shown in
the image. If kitchen waste is not disposed of properly, it will not be collected. This can cause
problems for other users of the Gomi station (garbage collection box), therefore we ask your
corporation by properly separating your kitchen waste.

X Kitchen waste is not placed
in a designated bag.

=1t will not be collected.

Be sure to place it in the designated bag. = ~ - -
57 |

anels

X Tt is not placed in a designated bucket.

Kitchen
waste
only

£CHhums
- %) <
-
e

=This can cause bad odors and
attract wild animals.
Please make sure to put it in
a designated bucket.

ok

Kittehen waste nok placed in & designared bag

w Garbage lcxgz@y:
2' Town ReS|dent 50;'::11)1% @ Garbage separation on video! ‘g
Environment Eopn i
Division
3 TEL:0136-56-8008 A g
%‘S’y@ For iOS ﬁ\:

[Q] How to dispose of an disposable hand warmer? Please check the garbage sorting app “Three R" for the answer!



